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SV 9677.445 - Box terminal for NH slimline switch-

disconnectors

For converting NH slimline switch-disconnectors to box terminal connection for round

conductors.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

Supply includes

Connection of round conductors
For size

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Copper weight (kg per piece)
Customs tariff number

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

Product description

© Rittal 2026

SV 9677.445

For converting NH slimline switch-disconnectors to box terminal
connection for round conductors.

Aluminium
E-Cu, silver-plated

Connection space cover, rear
185-300 mm?2

1-3

3 pc(s).

0,6 kg

0,894 kg

0,11

85369095

EC000001

27400609

SV Box terminal, for NH slimline switch-disconnector, size 1-3 (185
mm), round conductor connection 185-300 mm?2



