

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SV 9677.445 Box terminal

State: 14/05/2026 (Source: rittal.com/rs-sr)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SV 9677.445 - Box terminal for NH slimline switch-disconnectors

For converting NH slimline switch-disconnectors to box terminal connection for round conductors.

Features

Model No.	SV 9677.445
Product description	For converting NH slimline switch-disconnectors to box terminal connection for round conductors.
Material	Aluminium E-Cu, silver-plated
Supply includes	Connection space cover, rear
Connection of round conductors	185 - 300 mm ²
For size	1 - 3
Packs of	3 pc(s).
Net weight	0,6 kg
Gross weight	0,894 kg
Copper weight (kg per piece)	0,11
Customs tariff number	85369095
ETIM 9	EC000001
ECLASS 8.0	27400609
Product description	SV Box terminal, for NH slimline switch-disconnector, size 1-3 (185 mm), round conductor connection 185-300 mm ²